RADIATORS
4 orders@rads2rails.co.uk    01268 208800    For alternative sizes refer to the MHS Radiators Multisec range
FITZROVIA HORIZONTAL
White + Colours
Se
ct
io
ns
White
Code
WHITE
PRICE
(ex VAT)
WHITE
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Colour
Code
COLOUR
PRICE
(ex VAT)
COLOUR
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Height
mm
Width
mm
Wall
To
Face
mm
Tapping
From
Wall
mm
Centres
mm
Heat Output
∆t 50ºC Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
ltrsWatts BTUs
2  COLUMN
13 FWH-2-0500-13 FCO-2-0500-13 500 622 98/108 65/75 622 521 1778 10.01 6.89
17 FWH-2-0500-17 FCO-2-0500-17 500 806 98/108 65/75 806 682 2327 13.09 9.01
21 FWH-2-0500-21 FCO-2-0500-21 500 990 98/108 65/75 990 842 2873 16.17 11.13
26 FWH-2-0500-26 FCO-2-0500-26 500 1220 98/108 65/75 1220 1043 3559 20.02 13.78
30 FWH-2-0500-30 FCO-2-0500-30 500 1404 98/108 65/75 1404 1203 4105 23.10 15.90
13 FWH-2-0600-13 FCO-2-0600-13 600 622 98/108 65/75 622 612 2088 11.83 7.93
17 FWH-2-0600-17 FCO-2-0600-17 600 806 98/108 65/75 806 801 2733 15.47 10.37
21 FWH-2-0600-21 FCO-2-0600-21 600 990 98/108 65/75 990 989 3374 19.11 12.81
26 FWH-2-0600-26 FCO-2-0600-26 600 1220 98/108 65/75 1220 1225 4180 23.66 15.86
30 FWH-2-0600-30 FCO-2-0600-30 600 1404 98/108 65/75 1404 1413 4821 27.30 18.30
3  COLUMN
13 FWH-3-0500-13 FCO-3-0500-13 500 622 139/149 85.5/95.5 622 718 2450 15.08 10.27
17 FWH-3-0500-17 FCO-3-0500-17 500 806 139/149 85.5/95.5 806 938 3200 19.72 13.43
21 FWH-3-0500-21 FCO-3-0500-21 500 990 139/149 85.5/95.5 990 1159 3955 24.36 16.59
26 FWH-3-0500-26 FCO-3-0500-26 500 1220 139/149 85.5/95.5 1220 1435 4896 30.16 20.54
30 FWH-3-0500-30 FCO-3-0500-30 500 1404 139/149 85.5/95.5 1404 1656 5650 34.80 23.70
35 FWH-3-0500-35 FCO-3-0500-35 500 1634 139/149 85.5/95.5 1634 1932 6592 40.60 27.65
40 FWH-3-0500-40 FCO-3-0500-40 500 1864 139/149 85.5/95.5 1864 2208 7534 46.40 31.60
13 FWH-3-0600-13 FCO-3-0600-13 600 622 139/149 85.5/95.5 622 848 2893 17.81 11.83
17 FWH-3-0600-17 FCO-3-0600-17 600 806 139/149 85.5/95.5 806 1108 3780 23.29 15.47
21 FWH-3-0600-21 FCO-3-0600-21 600 990 139/149 85.5/95.5 990 1369 4671 28.77 19.11
26 FWH-3-0600-26 FCO-3-0600-26 600 1220 139/149 85.5/95.5 1220 1695 5783 35.62 23.66
30 FWH-3-0600-30 FCO-3-0600-30 600 1404 139/149 85.5/95.5 1404 1956 6674 41.10 27.30
35 FWH-3-0600-35 FCO-3-0600-35 600 1634 139/149 85.5/95.5 1634 2282 7786 47.95 31.85
40 FWH-3-0600-40 FCO-3-0600-40 600 1864 139/149 85.5/95.5 1864 2608 8898 54.80 36.40
4  COLUMN
13 FWH-4-0500-13 FCO-4-0500-13 500 622 180/190 106/116 622 941 3211 20.15 13.52
17 FWH-4-0500-17 FCO-4-0500-17 500 806 180/190 106/116 806 1231 4200 26.35 17.68
21 FWH-4-0500-21 FCO-4-0500-21 500 990 180/190 106/116 990 1520 5186 32.55 21.84
26 FWH-4-0500-26 FCO-4-0500-26 500 1220 180/190 106/116 1220 1882 6421 40.30 27.04
13 FWH-4-0600-13 FCO-4-0600-13 600 622 180/190 106/116 622 1101 3757 23.92 15.60
17 FWH-4-0600-17 FCO-4-0600-17 600 806 180/190 106/116 806 1440 4913 31.28 20.40
21 FWH-4-0600-21 FCO-4-0600-21 600 990 180/190 106/116 990 1779 6070 38.64 25.20
26 FWH-4-0600-26 FCO-4-0600-26 600 1220 180/190 106/116 1220 2202 7513 47.84 31.20
30 FWH-4-0600-30 FCO-4-0600-30 600 1404 180/190 106/116 1404 2541 8670 55.20 36.00
Code Item PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
SLIP ON FEET: WHITE
FITZW-02 Fitzrovia White Foot 2 Column
FITZW-03 Fitzrovia White Foot 3 Column
FITZW-04 Fitzrovia White Foot 4 Column
Code Item PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
SLIP ON FEET: COLOUR
FITZC-02 Fitzrovia Colour Foot 2 Column
FITZC-03 Fitzrovia Colour Foot 3 Column
FITZC-04 Fitzrovia Colour Foot 4 Column
• Made in Italy
• Available in 7 special colours
• Supplied complete with wall brackets
• Slip on feet and towel bar as optional extras
33 Steel
RAL 9016
10
5
Sizes Material
Stocked
Finish
Operating
up to (bar)
Guarantee
(years)
3-5 days
5 weeks
Delivery (White)
Delivery (Colour)
Optional colours
F03
Anthracite
(Stocked on page 8)
If you would like a colour swatch please contact head office
RAL 7016
Anthracite Grey (Matt)
F23
Sparkling Grey
F15
Sparkling Black
M02
Black Brown
M04
Black Silver 2
F37
Denim Blue
Recommended feet:
13-17
sections:
2
21-35
sections:
(odd)
3
26-40
sections:
(even)
4
.